STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

viikkokisa 8.9.2021

Printed syyskuu 13, 2021 at 9:54

Stage 1 --1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 76 20,39
2 59 22,12
3 80 45,32
4 49 35,90

3,7273
2,6673
1,7652
1,3649

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
57,2480
37,8873
29,2951

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
71,56
47,36
36,62

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Sihvo, Juha S
Merildinen, Pertti
Suominen, Juhani K
Karkkainen, Markus
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

viikkokisa 8.9.2021

Printed syyskuu 13, 2021 at 9:54

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 14,52
2 48 15,17
3 54 22,38
4 18 16,39

3,8567
3,1641
2,4129
1,0982

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
49,2250
37,5373
17,0853

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,04
62,56
28,48

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Merilainen, Pertti
Sihvo, Juha S
Suominen, Juhani K
Karkkainen, Markus
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

viikkokisa 8.9.2021

Printed syyskuu 13, 2021 at 9:54

Stage 3 --3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 74 19,78
2 78 22,77
3 76 28,05
4 80 44,38

3,7412
3,4256
2,7094
1,8026

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
73,2514
57,9382
38,5467

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,56
72,42
48,18

COMPETITOR

#

A O WO

Name

Merilainen, Pertti
Sihvo, Juha S
Karkkainen, Markus
Suominen, Juhani K
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viikkokisa 8.9.2021
Printed syyskuu 13, 2021 at 9:54

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name

1 Standard Riikonen, Juha

1 Disqualifications
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